
X

rev

1

2

3

4

D

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

CLOCKS TONIGHT

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

March  Madness

4

Team Name

LAST CALL 4 60 5 0 1

Place

March  11 & 12 Tracy Sports Complex

TIMBERWORKS    Exb 3

Group Age Won Lost

65 0 5

3

SATURDAY Field  2

WOODLAND OMG 4 50 3 2 2

Team Runs Runs Team

LEGENDS 4 60 2 3

17 10 LEGENDS

13 9 WOODLAND OMG

Team

11 9 LEGENDS

14 35 TIMBERWORKS    Exb

@

17 11 LAST CALL

6 18 LAST CALL

Team Runs

SUNDAY Field  4

WOODLAND OMG

TIMBERWORKS    Exb

LAST CALL

LAST CALL

WOODLAND OMG

LAST CALL 6 11

16 19

11 13 LEGENDS

TIMBERWORKS    Exb

Runs

WOODLAND OMG 10 LEGENDS

All games are coin flip

Don't forget to set clocks ahead / or you will be late - DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME

TIMBERWORKS    Exb

LEGENDS

WOODLAND OMG TIMBERWORKS    Exb

17

Timberworks gives 3 runs to all teams


