March Madness

x March 11 & 12

© Tracy Sports Complex

rev	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TIMBERWORKS Exb	3	65	0	5	4
2	LAST CALL	4	60	5	0	1
3	WOODLAND OMG	4	50	3	2	2
4	LEGENDS	4	60	2	3	3

D **SATURDAY**

Field 2

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
9:00	WOODLAND OMG	11	13	LEGENDS	
10:15	TIMBERWORKS Exb	17	10	LEGENDS	
11:30	LAST CALL	13	9	WOODLAND OMG	
1:00	LAST CALL	11	9	LEGENDS	
2:15	WOODLAND OMG	14	35	TIMBERWORKS Exb	
3:30	LAST CALL	6	11	TIMBERWORKS Exb	

SUNDAY

Field 4

CLOCKS TONIGHT

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
9:00	TIMBERWORKS Exb	17	11	LAST CALL	
10:15	LEGENDS	6	18	LAST CALL	
11:30	WOODLAND OMG	16	19	TIMBERWORKS Exb	
1:00	WOODLAND OMG	17	10	LEGENDS	

Timberworks gives 3 runs to all teams			
All games are coin flip			
Don't forget to set clocks ahead / or you will be late - DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME			